Cross Gear Pumps & Motors
Date: 2013Page 8.01CROSS
CROSS CROSS
Model Gear Width Body Width
40P005 0.372” 0.779”
40P007 0.558” 0.965”
40P010 0.744” 1.151”
40P012 0.930” 1.337”

8
OPTIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
PVR
Stock No.
Displacement Maximum Pressure Max. Mounting
Flange List Price
cu.in./rev cc/rev Bar PSI RPM
PVR64B20RF0* 0.7 11.5 138 2000 3600 SAE A
PVR66B20RF0* 0.9 14.8 138 2000 2800 SAE A
PVR68B20RF0* 1.2 19.7 138 2000 2100 SAE A
PVR610B10RF0* 1.4 23.1 69 1000 1800 SAE A
PVR1515B5RF* 2.4 39.3 138 2000 2400 SAE B
PVR1520B15RF* 2.8 46 103 1500 2250 SAE B
PVR1530B10RF* 4.3 70.5 69 1000 1800 SAE B
PVR5050B15RF* 7.7 126 103 1500 1900 SAE D